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William Fruci
Roger J. Schiera
Deputy Commissioners
Carol Turney
John Marcellus

General Election 11/04/2014

State Wide
196 of 196 (100%) machines reporting (196 total districts)

PROPOSAL 1
PROP 1-No
PROP 1-Yes

PROPOSAL 2
PROP 2-Yes
PROP 2-No

PROPOSAL 3
PROP 3-No
PROP 3-Yes

GOVERNOR/LT GOVERNOR
Rob Astorino/Chris Moss
Andrew M Cuomo/Kathy C Hochul
Howie Hawkins/Brian P Jones
Michael McDermott/Chris Edes
Write In
Steven Cohn/Bobby K Kalotee
Scattering

COMPTROLLER
Thomas P DiNapoli
Robert Antonacci
Theresa M Portelli
John Clifton
Write In
Scattering

ATTORNEY GENERAL
John Cabhill
Eric T Schneiderman
Ramon Jimenez
Carl E Person
Write In
Scattering

12/01/2014 10:17:02 AM

Vote for 1
31,012
29,575

Vote for 1
49,452
12,365

Vote for 1
32,041
30,634

Vote for 1
37,105
24,866

5,348
413
123
111

21

Vote for 1
34,761
29,696

1,967
561
12

10

Vote for 1
37,056
27,586

1,543
585
13

6
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Congressional District 020
119 of 119 (100%) machines reporting (119 total districts)

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 20TH
Paul D Tonko
James M Fischer
Write In
Scattering

Congressional District 021
77 of 77 (100%) machines reporting (77 total districts)

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 21ST
Elise M Stefanik
Aaron G Woolf
Matthew J Funiciello
Write In
Scattering

Senatorial District 043
105 of 105 (100%) machines reporting (105 total districts)

STATE SENATOR 43RD
Kathleen A Marchione
Brian F Howard
Write In
Scattering

Senatorial District 049
91 of 91 (100%) machines reporting (91 total districts)

STATE SENATOR 49TH
Hugh T Farley
Madelyn C Thorne
Write In
Scattering

State Legislative District 108
8 of 8 (100%) machines reporting (8 total districts)

MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY 108TH
John T McDonald 111
Carl R Gottstein Jr
Scattering
Write In

12/01/2014 10:17:03 AM

Vote for 1
22,121
19,808

20
9

Vote for 1
15,553
7,395
2,242

14

8

Vote for 1
21,401
11,835

25
10

Vote for 1
22,309
11,346

22
8

Vote for 1
1,497

863

1

1
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State Legislative District 112
93 of 93 (100%) machines reporting (93 total districts)

MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY 112TH
James N Tedisco
Jared B Hickey
Write In
Scattering

State Legislative District 113
86 of 86 (100%) machines reporting (86 total districts)

MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY 113TH
Carrie Woerner
Steve Stallmer
Write In
Scattering

State Legislative District 114
9 of 9 (100%) machines reporting (9 total districts)

MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY 114TH
Daniel G Stec
Write In
Scattering

County Wide
196 of 196 (100%) machines reporting (196 total districts)

COUNTY COURT JUDGE
James A Murphy 111
Write In
Scattering

DISTRICT ATTORNEY
Karen A Heggen
Write In
Scattering

COUNTY TREASURER
Andrew B Jarosh
Write In
Scattering

12/01/2014 10:17:04 AM

Vote for 1
25,760
7,934

15

6

Vote for 1
14,522
13,574

13
10

Vote for 1
2,476

5

1

Vote for 1
55,280
140

78

Vote for 1
53,698
164

69

Vote for 1
52,775
141

71
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Ballston
9 of 9 (100%) machines reporting (9 total districts)

BALLSTON TOWN JUSTICE
John A Fantauzzi
Write In
Scattering

Charlton
4 of 4 (100%) machines reporting (4 total districts)

CHARLTON ASSESSOR (REMAINDER)
Victoria L Hayner
Write In

Day
1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

DAY COUNCIL MEMBER (REMAINDER)
Curtis J Schreiner
Write In

DAY SUPT OF HIGHWAYS (REMAINDER)
Ronald Ladd
Write In

Edinburg
1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)

EDINBURG ASSESSOR
Ronald J Beckering
Write In

Galway
3 of 3 (100%) machines reporting (3 total districts)

GALWAY COUNCIL MEMBER (REMAINDER)
Joanne Peregrim-Grant
Write In
Scattering

12/01/2014 10:17:06 AM

Vote for 1
2,949

16

6

Vote for 1
1,325
2

Vote for 1
259
1

Vote for 1
274
4

Vote for 1
421
2

Vote for 1
884

2

1
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Greenfield
8 of 8 (100%) machines reporting (8 total districts)

GREENFIELD TOWN JUSTICE
Michael P Ginley
Write In
Scattering

Halfmoon
19 of 19 (100%) machines reporting (19 total districts)

HALFMOON COUNCIL MEMBER (REMAINDER 3YR)
Jeremy W Connors
Deanna L Stephenson
Write In
Scattering

HALFMOON COUNCIL MEMBER (REMAINDER 1YR)
Daphne V Jordan
Joseph N Christopher
Write In
Scattering

Milton
14 of 14 (100%) machines reporting (14 total districts)

MILTON TOWN JUSTICE
John A Mancini
Write In
Scattering

MILTON COUNCIL MEMBER (REMAINDER)
Bruce J Couture
Write In
Scattering

Moreau
11 of 11 (100%) machines reporting (11 total districts)

MOREAU LIBRARY TRUSTEE
Mark A Lebowitz
Michael M Harman
Write In
Scattering

12/01/2014 10:17:07 AM

Vote for 1
1,894

5

3

Vote for 1
3,511
2,979

3
2

Vote for 1
3,712
2,697

7
3

Vote for 1
3,787

10

6

Vote for 1
3,418

16

6

Vote for 2
2,080
1,864

7
5
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Moreau
11 of 11 (100%) machines reporting (11 total districts)

CRANDALL LIBRARY BUDGET
PROP 4-Yes
PROP 4-No

Northumberland
4 of 4 (100%) machines reporting (4 total districts)

NORTHUMBERLAND COUNCIL MEMBER (REMAINDER)
John M Delisle
Write In

NORTHUMBERLAND SUPT OF HIGHWAY'S (REMAINDER)
Harold F Vance Jr
Write In

Saratoga
5 of 5 (100%) machines reporting (5 total districts)

SARATOGA TOWN JUSTICE
Daniel P Waldron
Kurt G Mausert
Write In

12/01/2014 10:17:08 AM

Page 6

Vote for 1
1,943
1,544

Vote for 1
978
5

Vote for 1
1,000
7

Vote for 1
1,084

560

1



