Saratoga County Board of Elections Office of the Board of Elections

50 West High Street Ballston Spa, NY 12020 518-885-2249

Write In

Scattering

Commissioners
William Fruci
Roger J. Schiera
Deputy Commissioners
Carol Turney
John Marcellus

13 6

General Election 11/04/2014

State Wide

196 of 196 (100%) machines reporting (196 total districts)

PROPOSAL 1 PROP 1-No	Vote for 1 31,012
PROP 1-Yes	29,575
PROPOSAL 2 PROP 2-Yes	Vote for 1 49,452
PROP 2-168 PROP 2-No	12,365
PROPOSAL 3	Vote for 1
PROP 3-No	32,041
PROP 3-Yes	30,634
GOVERNOR/LT GOVERNOR	Vote for 1
Rob Astorino/Chris Moss	37,105
Andrew M Cuomo/Kathy C Hochul	24,866
Howie Hawkins/Brian P Jones Michael McDermott/Chris Edes	5,348
Write In	413 123
Steven Cohn/Bobby K Kalotee	111
Scattering Scattering	21
COMPTROLLER	Vote for 1
Thomas P DiNapoli	34,761
Robert Antonacci	29,696
Theresa M Portelli	1,967
John Clifton	561
Write In	12
Scattering	10
ATTORNEY GENERAL	Vote for 1
John Cahill	37,056
Eric T Schneiderman	27,586
Ramon Jimenez	1,543
Carl E Person	585

12/01/2014 10:17:02 AM Page 1

General Election 11/04/2014

Congressional District 020

119 of 119 (100%) machines reporting (119 total districts)

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 20TH	Vote for 1
Paul D Tonko	22,121
James M Fischer	19,808
Write In	20
Scattering	9

Congressional District 021

77 of 77 (100%) machines reporting (77 total districts)

REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS 21ST	Vote for 1
Elise M Stefanik	15,553
Aaron G Woolf	7,395
Matthew J Funiciello	2,242
Write In	14
Scattering	8

Senatorial District 043

105 of 105 (100%) machines reporting (105 total districts)

STATE SENATOR 43RD	Vote for 1
Kathleen A Marchione	21,401
Brian F Howard	11,835
Write In	25
Scattering	10

Senatorial District 049

91 of 91 (100%) machines reporting (91 total districts)

STATE SENATOR 49TH	Vote for 1
Hugh T Farley	22,309
Madelyn C Thorne	11,346
Write In	22
Scattering	8

State Legislative District 108

8 of 8 (100%) machines reporting (8 total districts)

MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY 108TH	Vote for 1
John T McDonald III	1,497
Carl R Gottstein Jr	863
Scattering	1
Write In	1

12/01/2014 10:17:03 AM Page 2

General Election 11/04/2014

State Legislative District 112

State Legislative District 112	
93 of 93 (100%) machines reporting (93 total districts)	
MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY 112TH James N Tedisco Jared B Hickey Write In Scattering	Vote for 1 25,760 7,934 15
State Legislative District 113	
86 of 86 (100%) machines reporting (86 total districts)	
MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY 113TH Carrie Woerner Steve Stallmer Write In Scattering	Vote for 1 14,522 13,574 13 10
State Legislative District 114	
9 of 9 (100%) machines reporting (9 total districts)	
MEMBER OF ASSEMBLY 114TH Daniel G Stec Write In Scattering	Vote for 1 2,476 5 1
County Wide	
196 of 196 (100%) machines reporting (196 total districts)	

C

196 of 196 (100%) machines reporting (196 total districts)	
COUNTY COURT JUDGE	Vote for 1
James A Murphy III	55,280
Write In	140
Scattering	78
DISTRICT ATTORNEY	Vote for 1
Karen A Heggen	53,698
Write In	164
Scattering	69
COUNTY TREASURER	Vote for 1
Andrew B Jarosh	52,775
Write In	141
Scattering	71

12/01/2014 10:17:04 AM Page 3

General Election 11/04/2014

Ballston	
9 of 9 (100%) machines reporting (9 total districts)	
BALLSTON TOWN JUSTICE John A Fantauzzi Write In Scattering	Vote for 1 2,949 16
Charlton	
4 of 4 (100%) machines reporting (4 total districts)	
CHARLTON ASSESSOR (REMAINDER) Victoria L Hayner Write In	Vote for 1 1,325
Day 1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)	
DAY COUNCIL MEMBER (REMAINDER) Curtis J Schreiner Write In	Vote for 1
DAY SUPT OF HIGHWAYS (REMAINDER) Ronald Ladd Write In	Vote for 1
Edinburg	
1 of 1 (100%) machines reporting (1 total districts)	
EDINBURG ASSESSOR Ronald J Beckering Write In	Vote for 1 42
Galway	
3 of 3 (100%) machines reporting (3 total districts)	
GALWAY COUNCIL MEMBER (REMAINDER) Joanne Peregrim-Grant Write In Scattering	Vote for 1 884

12/01/2014 10:17:06 AM Page 4

General Election 11/04/2014

Michael M Harman

Write In

Scattering

\sim	A.	
շբբ	mtı	Δ

8 of 8 (100%) machines reporting (8 total districts)

8 of 8 (100%) machines reporting (8 total districts)	
GREENFIELD TOWN JUSTICE Michael P Ginley Write In Scattering	Vote for 1 1,894 5 3
Halfmoon	
19 of 19 (100%) machines reporting (19 total districts)	
HALFMOON COUNCIL MEMBER (REMAINDER 3YR) Jeremy W Connors Deanna L Stephenson Write In Scattering	Vote for 1 3,511 2,979 3 2
HALFMOON COUNCIL MEMBER (REMAINDER 1YR) Daphne V Jordan Joseph N Christopher Write In Scattering	Vote for 1 3,712 2,697 7 3
Milton	
14 of 14 (100%) machines reporting (14 total districts)	
MILTON TOWN JUSTICE John A Mancini Write In Scattering	Vote for 1 3,787 10 6
MILTON COUNCIL MEMBER (REMAINDER) Bruce J Couture Write In Scattering	Vote for 1 3,418 16 6
Moreau	
11 of 11 (100%) machines reporting (11 total districts)	
MOREAU LIBRARY TRUSTEE Mark A Lebowitz	Vote for 2 2,080

12/01/2014 10:17:07 AM Page 5

1,864

7 5

General Election 11/04/2014

Moreau

11 of 11 (100%) machines reporting (11 total districts)

CRANDALL LIBRARY BUDGET	Vote for 1
PROP 4-Yes	1,943
PROP 4-No	1,544

Northumberland

4 of 4 (100%) machines reporting (4 total districts)

NORTHUMBERLAND COUNCIL MEMBER (REMAINDER)	Vote for 1
John M Delisle	978
Write In	5
NORTHUMBERLAND SUPT OF HIGHWAYS (REMAINDER)	Vote for 1
Harold F Vance Jr	1,000
Write In	7

Saratoga

5 of 5 (100%) machines reporting (5 total districts)

SARATOGA TOWN JUSTICE	Vote for 1
Daniel P Waldron	1,084
Kurt G Mausert	560
Write In	1

12/01/2014 10:17:08 AM Page 6